
MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

*  TEMPLE ALUMNI UNDER 30 YEARS OLD ARE ELIGIBLE TO JOIN GRADUATE OWL CLUB
**  MEMBERS RECEIVE PRIORITY ACCESS TO THE PARKING LOTS LISTED AT EQUAL OR LESSER GIVING LEVELS

EXCLUSIVE INVITATIONS AND COMMUNICATIONS

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP PACKET

TEMPLE MERCHANDISE DISCOUNTS

FOOTBALL PRIORITY PARKING PASS LOT ACCESS**

MEN’S BASKETBALL PRIORITY SEATING ACCESS

PRIORITY PARKING PASS ACCESS FOOTBALL AND MEN’S BASKETBALL

PRE-GAME MEN’S BASKETBALL HOSPITALITY ROOM ACCESS 

AWAY GAME/POST SEASON TICKET ACCESS

$50
GRADUATE 
OWL CLUB*
 

$110+  
OWL

$584+ 
BOOKS & 
SUPPLIES

$1,000+
CONWELL 
SOCIETY

$1,829+
CHARTER BUS

$2,557+
UNIFORMS

$5,023+ 
CONF.  
TOURNEY 
TRAVEL

$10,086+
ROOM & 
BOARD

$28,962+ 
IN-STATE 
COST OF 
ATTENDANCE

$50,000+ 
EQUIPMENT 
& RECRUITING

CHERRY / 
WHITE LOT

CHERRY / 
WHITE LOT

CHERRY / 
WHITE LOT

CHERRY / 
WHITE LOT

TAILGATE
ROW

TAILGATE
ROW

TAILGATE
ROW

LOT J
LOT L

LOT J
LOT L

LOT J
LOT L

1 1 1 1 2 2 4 4 4 4

2 2 2 2 4

2

4

4

4

6

6

8

6

8

6

8

BENEFITS CHART


