

MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS	\$50 Graduate OWL Club*	\$110+ OWL	\$584+ Books & Supplies	\$1,000+ CONWELL SOCIETY	\$1,829+ Charter Bus	\$2,557+ Uniforms	\$5,023+ CONF. TOURNEY TRAVEL	\$10,086+ ROOM & BOARD	\$28,962+ IN-STATE COST OF ATTENDANCE	\$50,000+ EQUIPMENT & RECRUITING
EXCLUSIVE INVITATIONS AND COMMUNICATIONS	T	T	T	T	T	T	T	T	T	T
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP PACKET	T	T	T	T	T	T	T	T	T	T
TEMPLE MERCHANDISE DISCOUNTS	T	T	T	T	T	T	T	T	T	T
FOOTBALL PRIORITY PARKING PASS LOT ACCESS**	CHERRY / White Lot	CHERRY / White Lot	CHERRY / White Lot	CHERRY / White Lot	TAILGATE ROW	TAILGATE ROW	TAILGATE ROW	LOT J Lot L	LOT J Lot L	LOT J Lot L
MEN'S BASKETBALL PRIORITY SEATING ACCESS	T	T	T	T	T	T	T	T	T	T
PRIORITY PARKING PASS ACCESS FOOTBALL AND MEN'S BASKETBALL	1	1	1	1	1	1	4	4	4	4
PRE-GAME MEN'S BASKETBALL HOSPITALITY ROOM ACCESS					1	4	6	8	8	8
AWAY GAME/POST SEASON TICKET ACCESS	1	1	1	1	4	4	4	6	6	6

^{*} TEMPLE ALUMNI UNDER 30 YEARS OLD ARE ELIGIBLE TO JOIN GRADUATE OWL CLUB



^{**} MEMBERS RECEIVE PRIORITY ACCESS TO THE PARKING LOTS LISTED AT EQUAL OR LESSER GIVING LEVELS